
KP41.9 Briefly in Alamance
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
3.7 L 0.5 Albert Road
4.2 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
8.1 R 1.5 Orange Grove Road
9.7 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Road
12.1 R 0.7 Vernon Road
12.8 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
15.8 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Road
16.6 R 2 Jones Road
18.6 R 1.3 Cook Street
19.9 L >.1 Mebane Oaks Road
20 R 3.1 Hebron Church Road
23.1 R 3.7 West Ten Road
26.8 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
26.9 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
26.9 R 0.2 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
27.1 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
28.9 R 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Road
31.7 R 1.4 Orange Grove Road
33.1 L 0.8 Kimbro Road
33.9 L 1.8 Borland Road
35.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
36.3 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
39.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
40.3 R 0.8 Old NC 86
41.1 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride

KP41.9 Briefly in Alamance
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
3.7 L 0.5 Albert Road
4.2 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
8.1 R 1.5 Orange Grove Road
9.7 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Road
12.1 R 0.7 Vernon Road
12.8 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
15.8 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Road
16.6 R 2 Jones Road
18.6 R 1.3 Cook Street
19.9 L >.1 Mebane Oaks Road
20 R 3.1 Hebron Church Road
23.1 R 3.7 West Ten Road
26.8 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
26.9 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
26.9 R 0.2 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
27.1 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
28.9 R 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Road
31.7 R 1.4 Orange Grove Road
33.1 L 0.8 Kimbro Road
33.9 L 1.8 Borland Road
35.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
36.3 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
39.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
40.3 R 0.8 Old NC 86
41.1 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride


